Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.47
34.61
34.72
35.23
35.23
35.31
35.39
35.63
36.92
38.09
38.15
38.50
41.76
44.48
45.45

45.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.63
35.39
35.23
34.72
34.47
34.61

35.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
421
417
399
399
396
394
386
347
316
314
306
239
198
186
182

WA Pts

386
394
399
417
426
421
396

Round

I

-n

I m =m I T I T I M T

Round

F
F

m M I

T

Date

04/06/23
14/05/23
22/10/23
25/02/23
11/02/24
25/02/23
11/02/24
24/03/24
07/05/22
05/02/22
05/12/21
26/02/22
01/02/20
08/06/19
19/01/19
19/01/19

Date

24/03/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
22/10/23
04/06/23
14/05/23
25/02/23

Meet

Bo Waltham Forest Gators SC Level 3 Gala 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023
Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Kent County Championships 2024

Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Kent County Championships 2022

Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

The White Horse League 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024
Kent County Championships 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023
Bo Waltham Forest Gators SC Level 3 Gala 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Venue

Stratford
Winchester
London

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford
Aldershot

Crawley

London Aqu Cen
Aldershot Garrison
Aldershot Garrison
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

London

Venue

Aldershot
Stratford
Stratford
London
Stratford
Winchester

Stratford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield

Larkfield

Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield

Larkfield

Club Swam Under

Larkfield

Larkfield

Larkfield

Level

3

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.23
36.92
38.50
38.09
38.15
41.76
44.48
45.45

45.74

Copyright 2024

399

306
316
314
239
198
186
182

m m™m I I I I I I

T

25/02/23
07/05/22
26/02/22
05/02/22
05/12/21
01/02/20
08/06/19
19/01/19
19/01/19

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Kent County Championships 2022

Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

The White Horse League 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Stratford

Crawley

Aldershot Garrison
London Aqu Cen
Aldershot Garrison
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

London

Larkfield

Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield

Larkfield

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



