## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.47	426	F	04/06/23	Bo Waltham Forest Gators SC Level 3 Gala 2023	Stratford		3
34.61	421	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
34.72	417	F	22/10/23	Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023	London		3
35.23	399	Н	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield	1
35.23	399	Н	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
35.31	396	F	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield	1
35.39	394	F	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
35.63	386	F	24/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
36.92	347	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
38.09	316	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Larkfield	1
38.15	314	Н	05/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
38.50	306	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
41.76	239	Н	01/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1
44.48	198	F	08/06/19	The White Horse League 2019	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	3
45.45	186	F	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Larkfield	1
45.74	182	Н	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Larkfield	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.63	386	F	24/03/24	Rushmoor Royals Spring L3 LC Open Meet 2024	Aldershot		3
35.39	394	F	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
35.23	399	Н	11/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Larkfield	1
34.72	417	F	22/10/23	Borough of Waltham Forest Gators Level 3 Gala 2023	London		3
34.47	426	F	04/06/23	Bo Waltham Forest Gators SC Level 3 Gala 2023	Stratford		3
34.61	421	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
35.31 Copyright 2024	396 4	F	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.23	399	Н	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Larkfield	1
36.92	347	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
38.50	306	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
38.09	316	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Larkfield	1
38.15	314	Н	05/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Larkfield	3
41.76	239	Н	01/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	1
44.48	198	F	08/06/19	The White Horse League 2019	Crystal Palace	Larkfield	3
45.45	186	F	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Larkfield	1
45.74	182	Н	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Larkfield	1